
Date of commencement of Liquidation: 28 July 2023

Department Government Date of 

Receipt 

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by lien or 

attachmen

t pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien / 

attachmen

t 

removed? 

(Yes/No)

% share 

in total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

1 Asst Comm. CGST 

(BHUJ) GST 10-09-2020
65,54,31,711 1

Unsecured - - 0.00%
65,54,31,711

- 65,54,31,710
-

-

2

Assistant Commissioner - 

Alagapuram Circle GST 21-11-2020
24,18,832 24,18,832

Unsecured - - 0.00% - - -
-                      

-

3

Assisstant Commissioner 

Special Circle -II Udaipur 

Rajasthan GST 10-11-2020

14,70,832 14,70,832

Unsecured - - 0.00% - -

-                      

-

4

Mukund Panhalkar 

(Deputy Comm of Sales 

tax) GST 13-12-2020

22,35,82,579 22,35,82,579

Unsecured - - 0.34% - -

-                      

-

5

Commissioner, 

Commercial Taxes, West 

Bengal

Commercial 

Tax 24-08-2023

3,60,81,557 3,60,81,557

Unsecured - - 0.06% - -

-                      

-

6

Office of the Assistant 

Commissioner of State 

Tax Unit – 102, Bhuj, 

Kutch GST 17-08-2023

26,34,70,133 26,34,70,133

Unsecured - - 0.40% - -

-                      

-

1,18,24,55,644            52,70,23,934           0.81% 65,54,31,711 65,54,31,710

Amount of claim 

rejected

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Total

Name of the Corporate Debtor: AMW Motors Limited

List of stakeholders as on: 03 January 2024

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

Amount in INR

SI. No. Details of claim received Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set off


